
MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 

RESULT OF BHMS - 4 FOR Winter-2018 

COLLEGE :Homoeopathic Medical College, Akot Road, -  Akola                

SEAT 

NUMBER. 

PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT 

  

RESULT 

32406  1514252769 AALIYA KAINAT MUHAMMAD HUSAIN ATHAR PASS 

32407  1510224452 AAMIR SALIK KHAN YOSUF KHAN FAIL 

32408  1515264411 AHUJA PRIYA RAMCHAND PASS 

32409  1515264415 ASRA FIRDOS JAMEEL AHMAD PASS 

32410  1515264420 CHAWLA NIKITA RAJESHKUMAR PASS 

32412  1512285648 DHAMANE EKANATH KONDABARAO PASS 

32413  1515264426 FARAZ KHAN IDREES KHAN PASS 

32414  1515264427 FARHEEN NAAZ IFTEKHAR ALI PASS 

32416  1509283494 GHAIWAT ASHWINI MADHUKAR FAIL 

32417  1514252785 HAFSA UROOJ ABDUL ANSAR FAIL 

32419  1512285658 HUZEFA FATEMA ABDUL NISAR FAIL 

32420  1514252790 KHALEEQUE AHMED KHAN MOHAMMED KHAN FAIL 

32421  1515264442 MADEEHA SADAF JAMEEL AHMAD PASS 

32423  1515264443 MALEKA SABA MOHAMMAD MOINUDDIN PASS 

32424  1515264447 MOHAMMAD SALEEM MOHAMMAD NASEEM PASS 

32425  1511251872 MOHSIN ATHER KHAN BHIKAN KHAN FAIL 

32426  1515270846 NABILA ALMAS SHAIKH MUZAFFAR PASS 

32427  1514252802 NAGHMA AAYESHA GAZANFAR KHAN FAIL 

32428  1515264453 NAIR POOJA RAJU PASS 

32429  1512285669 QURESHI WAHABA RUKHSAR ABDUL SATTAR FAIL 

32430  1514252818 SHABANA BANO SHAKEEL KHAN FAIL 

32431  1510224522 SHAIKH IRSHAD SHAIKH ZAHED FAIL 

32432  1508253244 SHAIKH JAMAL SHAIKH ISMAIL KAMANWEDE PASS 

32433  1515264468 SUMAYYA FIRDOUS SHAIKH HASAN PASS 

32434  1515264471 SYED FAHEEM AHMAD SYED KALEEM AHMAD PASS 

32435  1515264474 SYED ZAARA FATIMA SYED SAJID ALI PASS 

32436  1514252827 SYYED SADIQUE ALI SYYED YAWAR ALI FAIL 

32437  1515264481 ZAVERIYA MEHNAZ MOHD USMAN PASS 

32411  1510224469 DESHMUKH SAMEENA ANJUM AGHA MIYAN PASS 

32415  1508253211 GANDHI KAMALKISHOR GANGABISAN WITHHELD 

32422  1511251859 MADEEHA TAHREEM SHAIKH MEHBOOB WITHHELD 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  31     PASS:->  18     RESULT:-> 58.0645161290323 % 



MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 

RESULT OF BHMS - 3 FOR Winter-2018 

COLLEGE :Homoeopathic Medical College, Akot Road, -  Akola                

SEAT 

NUMBER. 

PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT 

  

RESULT 

31159  1512285634 ALMAS KHAN ASHRAF KHAN 
FAILS-

ATKT 

31160  1513291894 BHENDEKAR KISAN PRALHADRAO PASS 

31161  1515264419 BHORKHADE ASHWINI RAVINDRA PASS 

31162  1515264432 HAJARE APARNA VIJAY PASS 

31163  1515264437 KALASKAR AMRUTA MOHAN PASS 

31164  1515264438 KHAN AFSHA ASIF PASS 

31165  1515264439 KHAN NOORJAHAN ABDUL LATIF PASS 

31167  1514252796 MITAKARI GAJANAN MADHUKAR PASS 

31168  1515264452 MUNAZZA TEHRIM MIRZA QUADEER BAIG PASS 

31169  1510224512 NIDA TAZEEN SHAIKH MASOOD 
FAILS-

ATKT 

31170  1515264458 ROKADE VAISHNAVI DIGAMBAR PASS 

31171  1515264460 SADAF NAYAB MOHAMMAD ASIF PASS 

31172  1512285706 SAMEENA TARANNUM GHULAM RAYEES PASS 

31174  1513294528 SYED SALEHA PARVEEN SAKHAVAT ALI 
FAILS-

ATKT 

31176  1514252828 TADE ASHWINI RAMSUKH PASS 

31177  1507263075 TELGOTE PRIYANKA CHANDRAKANT FAIL 

31178  1515264476 THAKARE ANKITA GAJANAN PASS 

31179  1514252836 ZUBERIA AHMAD SAIFUDDIN AHMAD FAIL 

31175  1514252826 SYED SHOEB ALI SYED SAKHAWAT ALI PASS 

31166  1515264445 MD AASIM PARVEZ MD SALEEM WITHHELD 

31173  1513291933 SHAIKH TOFIKODDIN SHEFIYODDIN WITHHELD 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  21     PASS:->  14     RESULT:-> 66.6666666666667 % 

 

 

 

 

 



MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 

RESULT OF BHMS-2015 - 3 FOR Winter-2018 

COLLEGE :Homoeopathic Medical College, Akot Road, -  Akola                

SEAT 

NUMBER. 

PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT 

  

RESULT 

39831  1516136954 AFREEN YASMEEN SYED KHURSHEED ALI PASS 

39832  1516136963 DESHMUKH PRACHI NAJUKRAO PASS 

39833  1516136972 LADHE SACHIN MADHUKAR PASS 

39834  1516136982 RAUT KALYANI BHASKAR PASS 

39835  1516136983 SAIMA FIRDOUS ATIQUE AHMED FAIL 

39836  1516136985 SARNAIK SARVESH SHESHRAO 
FAILS-

ATKT 

39837  1516136987 SHAHANA ANJUM ABDUL SHABBEER 
FAILS-

ATKT 

39838  1516136989 SHAZIYA SHIREEN MOHD NAIM PASS 

39839  1516136990 SHEKH ANIS AHEMAD ABDUL RAJIK 
FAILS-

ATKT 

39840  1516136992 SHIREEN TABASSUM SHEKH MEHBOOB PASS 

39841  1516136993 SHUJAUDDIN NAJMUDDIN PASS 

39842  1516137000 VYAS MUKUL GOPAL 
FAILS-

ATKT 

39843  1516137002 ZATALE VAISHALI VIJAY FAIL 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  13     PASS:->  7     RESULT:-> 53.8461538461538 % 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 

RESULT OF BHMS - 2 FOR Winter-2018 

COLLEGE :Homoeopathic Medical College, Akot Road, -  Akola                

SEAT 

NUMBER. 

PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT 

  

RESULT 

30484  1515264410 ABDUL FAIZAN ABDUL LATEEF PASS 

30485  1512285630 ADOLE DIGAMBAR ATMARAM PASS 

30486  1511251826 ARSHIYA FATEMA D/O M. MUJIBURAHMAN 
FAILS-

ATKT 

30487  1510224468 CHOKHAT SUPRIYA KISHOR 
FAILS-

ATKT 

30488  1515264428 FATEMA BEGUM HUSAIN PATEL PASS 

30489  1506262959 MIR HAKIMA MOHMAD YUNUSH MOHMAD 
FAILS-

ATKT 

30490  1515264448 MOHD AWES NAGHMAAN MOHD ZABIULLAH FAIL 

30492  1512285707 SAMEER KHAN IQBAL KHAN 
FAILS-

ATKT 

30493  1514252819 SHAIKH MOHAMMAD RIYAZ ABDUL KARIM 
FAILS-

ATKT 

30494  1515264470 SYED AFZAL SYED BILAL FAIL 

30495  1513291944 ZEBA FARHEEN 
FAILS-

ATKT 

30491  1515264449 MOHD SHOAIB SHAIKH HABEEB SHAIKH WITHHELD 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  12     PASS:->  3     RESULT:-> 25 % 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 

RESULT OF BHMS-2015 - 2 FOR Winter-2018 

COLLEGE :Homoeopathic Medical College, Akot Road, -  Akola                

SEAT 

NUMBER. 

PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT 

  

RESULT 

37712  1516136956 ALI SIMRAN YUNUS FAIL 

37714  1517261441 AWES AHMED ABDUL RAHMAN 
FAILS-

ATKT 

37715  1517261443 BELDAR PUJA SHANKAR 
FAILS-

ATKT 

37716  1517261444 BELKHEDE KIRAN SURESHRAO PASS 

37717  1517261445 BUSHRA ANJUM YUNUS KHAN 
FAILS-

ATKT 

37718  1516136962 CHORMARE ANANT TANHAJI FAIL 

37719  1517261447 DAMODAR ANJALI RAJABHAU 
FAILS-

ATKT 

37720  1517261453 HINA PARVEEN MUMTAZ AHMAD RIZVI FAIL 

37721  1517261455 INGLE ROHINI DEWANAND FAIL 

37722  1517261458 JAWERIA MAHEEN ABDUL RAFIQUE ANSARI PASS 

37723  1517261459 JOSHI YASHWINI SHANTILAL PASS 

37724  1516136970 KORDE PRALHAD RAGHUNATH FAIL 

37725  1517261466 LAWANE POURNIMA SANJAY 
FAILS-

ATKT 

37727  1516136975 MOHAMMAD AATIF IQBAL AARIF 
FAILS-

ATKT 

37728  1516136978 MUTKULE SWATI PRALHAD 
FAILS-

ATKT 

37729  1517261474 NALAT RADHIKA CHANDU PASS 

37730  1517261475 NIKAM CHAITRALI VINOD PASS 

37732  1517261477 NOOHI SADAF SHAIKH ABDUL SAMAD FAIL 

37733  1517261478 PANJWANI SWATI DILIPKUMAR PASS 

37734  1517270612 PATHAN AYESHA WAKEEL PASS 

37735  1517261480 PATIL SMITA NANA 
FAILS-

ATKT 

37736  1517261481 RATHI GAURAV DIPAK PASS 

37737  1517261482 RATHOD AVINASH UKANDI PASS 

37738  1516136984 SAKHARKAR ABHAY SANJAYRAO 
FAILS-

ATKT 

37739  1517261485 SARDAR MANISHA RAMESH PASS 

37740  1516136986 SARNAIK VISHESH SHESHRAO 
FAILS-

ATKT 



37741  1517261487 SHAIKH NAGMA DILSHAD PASS 

37742  1517261488 SHANDILYA ABHISHEK HEMANT PASS 

37743  1517261489 SHARMA MEGHA RAJESHKUMAR 
FAILS-

ATKT 

37744  1516136994 SIRSAT BHAVESH SHIVKUMAR FAIL 

37745  1517261492 SOHAIL AKHTAR ABDUL SALIM FAIL 

37746  1517261493 SONONE DIKHSHA SURESHRAO PASS 

37747  1516136996 SYED UZAIR AHMED ALTAF 
FAILS-

ATKT 

37748  1516136997 SYED WASEEM SYED NASEEM FAIL 

37749  1516137001 WAGH PRIYA BHAGWAN FAIL 

37750  1517261497 WANKHADE SAKSHI JAYRAJ PASS 

37751  1517261498 ZUBIYA RUKHSAR SHAMSHER KHAN PASS 

37731  1517261476 NISHAT ANJUM SHAIKH NASIR PASS 

37726  1517261467 MAHUL PRABHAT SHASHIKUMAR WITHHELD 

37713  1516136958 AMREEN SAHAR AFZAL KHAN WITHHELD 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  40     PASS:->  16     RESULT:-> 40 % 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 

RESULT OF BHMS - 1 FOR Winter-2018 

COLLEGE :Homoeopathic Medical College, Akot Road, -  Akola                

SEAT 

NUMBER. 

PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT 

  

RESULT 

30098  1515264414 ARSHAD AHMAD KHAN JABBAR KHAM FAIL 

30099  1512285637 AZEEZ KHAN MAJEED KHAN FAIL 

30100  1509172173 BHAGAT VASANT SHAMRAO FAIL 

30102  1515264423 DEEBA TABASSUM NASRUL HAQUE FAIL 

30103  1515264433 HIRA GOPI GOVIND PASS 

30104  1515264435 INGLE GAURAV GOKUL FAIL 

30105  1515264444 MANE GANGAPRASAD VITTHALRAO FAIL 

30106  1515264465 SHAIKH FARHEEN SHAIKH NOOR FAIL 

30107  1511251918 ZARRIN GULZAR ABDUL SATTAR QURESHI FAIL 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  9     PASS:->  1     RESULT:-> 11.1111111111111 % 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 

RESULT OF BHMS-2015 - 1 FOR Winter-2018 

COLLEGE :Homoeopathic Medical College, Akot Road, -  Akola                

SEAT 

NUMBER. 

PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT 

  

RESULT 

34691  1518234691 AASEMA MUZAIYYAN SYED MAJEED FAIL 

34692  1518234692 AASIYA PARVEEN WILAYAT KHAN FAIL 

34693  1518234693 AFRAH TAHSEEN NAEEM ULLAH KHAN PASS 

34694  1517261438 ALIYA TABASSUM WAHID KHAN PASS 

34695  1518234695 ANAM FIRDAUS SAJIDULLAH KHAN FAIL 

34696  1518234696 ANAM MALAIKA ZAMANULLAH KHAN PASS 

34697  1516136960 ANANDE RASHMI RAMESH FAIL 

34698  1518234698 AQSA FATEMA MOHD. FIROZ ANSARI PASS 

34700  1517261442 BAIS JANKI SANTOSHSINGH FAIL 

34701  1518234701 BOKSE ROSHAN SHUBHASH FAIL 

34702  1518234702 BUSHRA FATEMA SYED ALI FAIL 

34703  1517261448 DESHMUKH GOWARDHAN VILAS FAIL 

34704  1518234704 FAISAL KHAN HABIB KHAN FAIL 

34705  1518234705 FALKE GAJANAN BHIKAJI PASS 

34706  1517261449 GAIKWAD VISHAL PANJABRAO FAIL 

34707  1518234707 GHULE SHUBHANGI ULAHAS FAIL 

34708  1516136966 HATELE SHASHANK GAJANAN FAIL 

34709  1518234709 INGLE ABARAO BABANRAO PASS 

34710  1518234710 JADHAO ASHWINI SHAHADEO PASS 

34711  1518234711 JAJU PRACHI UMESH PASS 

34712  1518234712 JOSHI SUMIT RAVI FAIL 

34713  1518234713 KAKPURE PRASAD VITTHALRAO FAIL 

34714  1517261460 KALORE ASHUTOSH RAJENDRA FAIL 

34715  1517261462 KANHE LAXMI BHAGWAN FAIL 

34716  1518234716 KHAN NAUSHIN AJAZ FAIL 

34717  1518234717 MADEHA FATIMA MOHD KASID PASS 

34718  1518234718 MERAJUNNISA SHAIKH YOUNUS FAIL 

34720  1518234720 MOHAMMAD SAAD MOHD MUSHTAQUE PATEL FAIL 

34721  1516136976 MOHAMMAD MUJAHID ABDUL QAYYUM FAIL 

34723  1518234723 MUJAHID KHAN MUMTAZ KHAN PATEL FAIL 

34724  1517261473 NABEELA IFFAT MOHAMMAD YAQUB PASS 

34725  1518234725 NAMIRA SAHER MOHAMMAD ARIF PASS 

34726  1518234726 NISHAT TABASSUM SHAIKH ASLAM FAIL 



34727  1517261479 PATIL PRANAY GOPAL FAIL 

34728  1516136980 PATIL ROHINI ASHOK FAIL 

34729  1518234729 RAUT VEDANTI SUNIL PASS 

34730  1518234730 SABREEN HAYAT MUBASHSHIR HUSAIN FAIL 

34731  1518234731 SAMEYA SHAJAR M. FAIYAZ HUSAIN ANSARI PASS 

34732  1518234732 SAYYAD AMIR SAYYAD IMTIYAZ 
FAILS-

ATKT 

34733  1518234733 SAYYEDA NAMRA FATEMA SAYYED TAJODDIN FAIL 

34734  1518234734 SHAIKH ABDUL SIDDIQUE ABDUL SALEEM PASS 

34735  1518234735 SHAIKH ARSHIL ARSHAN SHAIKH HASAN FAIL 

34736  1518234736 SHAIKH ZAMEER SHAIKH BISMILLAH FAIL 

34737  1516136988 SHAIKH AKRAM SHAIKH AFSAR FAIL 

34738  1518234738 SHAZIYA PARVEEN SYED HANEEF PASS 

34739  1517261490 SHEGOKAR SHRUTI ARUN FAIL 

34740  1518234740 SHEIKH SALMAN ALIMODDIN FAIL 

34741  1518234741 SHIVAM UMESH SHAHU FAIL 

34742  1517261494 SONUNE TUSHAR RAJENDRA PASS 

34743  1518234743 SUFAYAN SHAH ZAKIR SHAH FAIL 

34744  1518234744 THAKUR AASHISH MADANGOPAL FAIL 

34745  1518234745 TIWARI CHANDAN ARUN FAIL 

34746  1518234746 TIWARI SHIVAM AJAY FAIL 

34747  1518234747 UNAIB AHMAD KHAN AJMATULLAH KHAN FAIL 

34748  1517261496 VAIDYA DIVYANI DIPAK PASS 

34749  1518234749 ZUNERA ASWAD IBRAHIM KHAN FAIL 

34699  1516136961 ATIF HUSSAIN KHAN IZHAR KHAN WITHHELD 

34719  1518234719 MOHAMMAD FAIZAN IRFANODDIN WITHHELD 

34722  1517261472 MORE PRATIKSHA PRABHU WITHHELD 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  59     PASS:->  17     RESULT:-> 28.8135593220339 % 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 

RESULT OF BHMS – 1 New FOR Summer-2018 

COLLEGE :Homoeopathic Medical College, Akot Road, -  Akola                

SEAT 

NUMBER. 

PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT 

  

RESULT 

10314  1515264409 AATIF KHAN ALTAF KAHN PASS 

10315  1515264414 ARSHAD AHMAD KHAN JABBAR KHAM FAIL 

10316  1515264416 AYESHA HUDA ANEES AHMED KHAN PASS 

10317  1512285637 AZEEZ KHAN MAJEED KHAN FAIL 

10318  1509172173 BHAGAT VASANT SHAMRAO FAIL 

10319  1515264423 DEEBA TABASSUM NASRUL HAQUE FAIL 

10320  1515264433 HIRA GOPI GOVIND FAIL 

10321  1515264435 INGLE GAURAV GOKUL FAIL 

10322  1515264444 MANE GANGAPRASAD VITTHALRAO FAIL 

10324  1515264459 ROKDAE GAYATRI GAJANAN PASS 

10325  1515264465 SHAIKH FARHEEN SHAIKH NOOR FAIL 

10326  1514252831 THOSAR AKASH SURESH FAIL 

10327  1514254197 TIWARI NILKANTH SANJAY FAIL 

10328  1511251918 ZARRIN GULZAR ABDUL SATTAR QURESHI FAIL 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  14     PASS:->  3     RESULT:-> 21.4285714285714 % 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



RESULT OF BHMS-2015 - 1 FOR Summer-2018 

COLLEGE :Homoeopathic Medical College, Akot Road, -  Akola                

SEAT 

NUMBER. 

PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT 

  

RESULT 

16094  1517261435 ABDUL QADAR AZKA ABDUL HAKIM PASS 

16095  1517261436 ALFIYA SIMIN ASAD ALI KHAN PASS 

16096  1517261438 ALIYA TABASSUM WAHID KHAN FAILS-ATKT 

16097  1516136960 ANANDE RASHMI RAMESH FAIL 

16098  1516136961 ATIF HUSSAIN KHAN IZHAR KHAN FAIL 

16099  1517261442 BAIS JANKI SANTOSHSINGH FAIL 

16100  1517261445 BUSHRA ANJUM YUNUS KHAN PASS 

16101  1516136962 CHORMARE ANANT TANHAJI PASS 

16102  1517261449 GAIKWAD VISHAL PANJABRAO FAIL 

16103  1516136966 HATELE SHASHANK GAJANAN FAIL 

16104  1517261454 INGALE ARPITA SUKHDEVRAO PASS 

16105  1516136969 JAISWAL TRINKLE JAYKUMAR FAIL 

16106  1517261460 KALORE ASHUTOSH RAJENDRA FAIL 

16107  1517261461 KAMBLE UJWAL CHANDU PASS 

16108  1517261462 KANHE LAXMI BHAGWAN FAIL 

16109  1517261463 KHODAPE SHUBHANGI SURESH PASS 

16110  1516136971 LAD PRAJAKTA PRAFULLA PASS 

16111  1517261468 MESHRAM ANKITA ARUN PASS 

16112  1516136976 MOHAMMAD MUJAHID ABDUL QAYYUM FAIL 

16113  1517261472 MORE PRATIKSHA PRABHU FAIL 

16114  1517261473 NABEELA IFFAT MOHAMMAD YAQUB FAIL 

16115  1517261479 PATIL PRANAY GOPAL FAIL 

16116  1516136980 PATIL ROHINI ASHOK FAIL 

16117  1517261480 PATIL SMITA NANA PASS 

16118  1517261483 RATHOD UNNATI VILAS PASS 

16119  1517261484 SAPDHARE RAKSHA MURLIDHAR PASS 

16120  1516136988 SHAIKH AKRAM SHAIKH AFSAR FAIL 

16121  1517261487 SHAIKH NAGMA DILSHAD PASS 

16122  1517261490 SHEGOKAR SHRUTI ARUN FAIL 

16124  1517261494 SONUNE TUSHAR RAJENDRA FAIL 

16125  1516136997 SYED WASEEM SYED NASEEM PASS 

16126  1517261496 VAIDYA DIVYANI DIPAK FAIL 

19523  1517261450 GIRI PIYUSH GAJANAN PASS 

16123  1517261492 SOHAIL AKHTAR ABDUL SALIM PASS 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  34     PASS:->  16     RESULT:-> 47.0588235294118 % 



RESULT OF BHMS – 2 New FOR Summer-2018 

COLLEGE :Homoeopathic Medical College, Akot Road, -  Akola                

SEAT 

NUMBER. 

PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT 

  

RESULT 

11048  1515264410 ABDUL FAIZAN ABDUL LATEEF 
FAILS-

ATKT 

11051  1510224468 CHOKHAT SUPRIYA KISHOR 
FAILS-

ATKT 

11052  1515264428 FATEMA BEGUM HUSAIN PATEL 
FAILS-

ATKT 

11053  1511251847 IKHAR ASHWINI GAJANAN 
FAILS-

ATKT 

11054  1512285703 SAIMA TABASSUM MOHD ASHFAQUE 
FAILS-

ATKT 

11055  1514252819 SHAIKH MOHAMMAD RIYAZ ABDUL KARIM 
FAILS-

ATKT 

11056  1515264470 SYED AFZAL SYED BILAL FAIL 

11058  1507263075 TELGOTE PRIYANKA CHANDRAKANT PASS 

11059  1513291944 ZEBA FARHEEN 
FAILS-

ATKT 

11060  1514252836 ZUBERIA AHMAD SAIFUDDIN AHMAD PASS 

19526  1512285707 SAMEER KHAN IQBAL KHAN 
FAILS-

ATKT 

19546  1512285630 ADOLE DIGAMBAR ATMARAM 
FAILS-

ATKT 

11050  1515264413 ANKURKAR ABHISHEK SURESH PASS 

11049  1512285634 ALMAS KHAN ASHRAF KHAN PASS 

11057  1513294528 SYED SALEHA PARVEEN SAKHAVAT ALI PASS 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  15     PASS:->  5     RESULT:-> 33.3333333333333 % 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



RESULT OF BHMS-2015 - 2 FOR Summer-2018 

COLLEGE :Homoeopathic Medical College, Akot Road, -  Akola                

SEAT 

NUMBER. 

PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT 

  

RESULT 

17691  1516136954 AFREEN YASMEEN SYED KHURSHEED ALI PASS 

17692  1516136958 AMREEN SAHAR AFZAL KHAN 
FAILS-

ATKT 

17694  1516136967 HUSAIN SHYAN ARSHAD PASS 

17696  1516136978 MUTKULE SWATI PRALHAD 
FAILS-

ATKT 

17698  1516136984 SAKHARKAR ABHAY SANJAYRAO 
FAILS-

ATKT 

17699  1516136985 SARNAIK SARVESH SHESHRAO PASS 

17700  1516136986 SARNAIK VISHESH SHESHRAO 
FAILS-

ATKT 

17701  1516136987 SHAHANA ANJUM ABDUL SHABBEER PASS 

17702  1516136993 SHUJAUDDIN NAJMUDDIN PASS 

17703  1516136996 SYED UZAIR AHMED ALTAF FAIL 

17704  1516137000 VYAS MUKUL GOPAL PASS 

17697  1516136983 SAIMA FIRDOUS ATIQUE AHMED PASS 

17693  1516136959 ANAMTA NAUSHEEN ZAKIRUDDIN PASS 

17695  1516136974 M. ANWARULLAH M. ZAMIRULLAH PASS 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  14     PASS:->  9     RESULT:-> 64.2857142857143 % 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



RESULT OF BHMS – 3 New FOR Summer-2018 

COLLEGE :Homoeopathic Medical College, Akot Road, -  Akola                

SEAT 

NUMBER. 

PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT 

  

RESULT 

12228  1513291894 BHENDEKAR KISAN PRALHADRAO FAIL 

12229  1515264419 BHORKHADE ASHWINI RAVINDRA FAILS-ATKT 

12230  1515264420 CHAWLA NIKITA RAJESHKUMAR PASS 

12231  1512285645 DARDA MONIKA MANOJCHAND PASS 

12232  1513291896 DARDA NISHA NARENDRAKUMAR PASS 

12233  1512285648 DHAMANE EKANATH KONDABARAO PASS 

12234  1513291898 DHIMAN SUMEET MANOHARLAL PASS 

12235  1515264429 GAUSIYA SAMREEN AKBER ALI PASS 

12236  1515264439 KHAN NOORJAHAN ABDUL LATIF FAILS-ATKT 

12237  1515264440 KHAN SHAMSHAD MOHD ZUBAIR PASS 

12238  1511251859 MADEEHA TAHREEM SHAIKH MEHBOOB PASS 

12239  1515264445 MD AASIM PARVEZ MD SALEEM FAILS-ATKT 

12240  1514252796 MITAKARI GAJANAN MADHUKAR FAILS-ATKT 

12241  1514252797 MOHD SAQLAINODDIN IQRAMODDIN FAIL 

12243  1515264452 MUNAZZA TEHRIM MIRZA QUADEER BAIG FAILS-ATKT 

12244  1510224512 NIDA TAZEEN SHAIKH MASOOD FAILS-ATKT 

12245  1515264454 QURESHI SHAKIB OWEZ MOHAMMAD SHAKIL PASS 

12247  1515264456 RATHI SHUBHAM PURUSHOTTAM PASS 

12248  1515264457 REEFA IRUM SYED IMRAN ALI PASS 

12249  1515264458 ROKADE VAISHNAVI DIGAMBAR FAILS-ATKT 

12250  1512285706 SAMEENA TARANNUM GHULAM RAYEES FAILS-ATKT 

12251  1514252818 SHABANA BANO SHAKEEL KHAN PASS 

12252  1513291933 SHAIKH TOFIKODDIN SHEFIYODDIN FAILS-ATKT 

12253  1515264471 SYED FAHEEM AHMAD SYED KALEEM AHMAD PASS 

12254  1514252826 SYED SHOEB ALI SYED SAKHAWAT ALI FAIL 

12255  1514252827 SYYED SADIQUE ALI SYYED YAWAR ALI PASS 

12256  1514252828 TADE ASHWINI RAMSUKH FAILS-ATKT 

12257  1515264476 THAKARE ANKITA GAJANAN FAILS-ATKT 

12258  1513291941 UKEY ISHWAR RAVI PASS 

12242  1515264451 MOTWANI SONA JAYRAM PASS 

12246  1512285669 QURESHI WAHABA RUKHSAR ABDUL SATTAR PASS 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  31     PASS:->  17     RESULT:-> 54.8387096774194 % 

 



 

MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 

RESULT OF BHMS-2015 - 3 FOR Summer-2018 

COLLEGE :Homoeopathic Medical College, Akot Road, -  Akola                

SEAT 

NUMBER. 

PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT 

  

RESULT 

18944  1516136953 ADEEBA NAZNEEN KHAN PASS 

18945  1516136955 AHTESHAM HUSAIN SHAIKH ANEES PASS 

18946  1516136957 ALMAS QUAMER RAUF KHAN PASS 

18947  1516136963 DESHMUKH PRACHI NAJUKRAO 
FAILS-

ATKT 

18948  1516136964 DHARMADHIKARI DIKSHA SACHIN PASS 

18949  1516136965 GUPTA SANTOSHI VIJAY CHANDRA PASS 

18950  1516136973 LIKHAR MEGHALI DADARAO PASS 

18951  1516136979 PANDEY DIVYANI SHRIKANT PASS 

18952  1516136981 RAMSHA UROOJ JAWWAD AHMED PASS 

18953  1516136991 SHELKE PRIYANKA SUBHASHRAO PASS 

18954  1516136992 SHIREEN TABASSUM SHEKH MEHBOOB 
FAILS-

ATKT 

18956  1516136998 SYEDDA SHIFA MAHIN SYED FAZAL HUSAIN PASS 

18957  1516136999 UMME HABEEBA SHAIKH WASEEEM PASS 

18955  1516136995 SYED HENNA KAUSAR MANSOOR ALI PASS 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  14     PASS:->  12     RESULT:-> 85.7142857142857 % 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



RESULT OF BHMS - 4 FOR Summer-2018 

COLLEGE :Homoeopathic Medical College, Akot Road, -  Akola                

SEAT 

NUMBER. 

PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT 

  

RESULT 

13515  1510224452 AAMIR SALIK KHAN YOSUF KHAN FAIL 

13517  1514252773 ATIQUDDIN LATEEFUDDIN PASS 

13518  1510224469 DESHMUKH SAMEENA ANJUM AGHA MIYAN FAIL 

13519  1508253211 GANDHI KAMALKISHOR GANGABISAN FAIL 

13520  1509283494 GHAIWAT ASHWINI MADHUKAR FAIL 

13521  1514252785 HAFSA UROOJ ABDUL ANSAR FAIL 

13522  1512285657 HUZEFA AAYESHA MOHAMMAD ZAMEER PASS 

13523  1512285658 HUZEFA FATEMA ABDUL NISAR FAIL 

13524  1512285660 JAISWAL ARPIT RAMESH PASS 

13525  1514254195 JAVERIYA IRAM ABDUL LATEEF PASS 

13526  1512285662 JAWANJAL LAXMI RAMESHRAO PASS 

13527  1514252790 KHALEEQUE AHMED KHAN MOHAMMED KHAN FAIL 

13528  1511251862 MANTRI NARAYAN RAMESH PASS 

13529  1511251872 MOHSIN ATHER KHAN BHIKAN KHAN FAIL 

13531  1510224522 SHAIKH IRSHAD SHAIKH ZAHED FAIL 

13532  1508253244 SHAIKH JAMAL SHAIKH ISMAIL KAMANWEDE FAIL 

13533  1514254196 SHAIKH NIDA SAHER MUHAMMAD FAROOQUE PASS 

13535  1513294529 TAIBA IRAM REHMAN KHAN PASS 

13530  1513291915 MURKUT POONAM SANJAY PASS 

13534  1514252824 SYED FARHAN SYED ASHRAF PASS 

13516  1510224456 ALI NABIYA ALI SYED MAQSOOD ALI WITHHELD 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  21     PASS:->  10     RESULT:-> 47.6190476190476 % 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 


